STABILIZERS
FOR GLASS
SHOWERS
06
®
Left corner stabilizer 220x140
C500L

16
10
Product code Finish
NTKSQ822-PS
NTKSQ822-SS
polish
satin
NTKSQ822-B black
NTKSQ822-G gold
Product code Finish
NTKSQ823-PS
NTKSQ823-SS
polish
satin
NTKSQ823-G gold
NTK1020-2000-PS 2000 mm polish
NTK1020-2000-SS 2000 mm satin
NTK1020-1300-CH 1300 mm chrome
NTK1020-1300-PS 1300 mm polish
NTK1020-1000-PS 1000 mm polish
NTK1020-1500-B 1000 mm black
NTK1020-1000-B 1000 mm black
Ø
 19
Ø
 27